Apex ridge height
Pent ridge height
Apex eaves height
Pent eaves height
Framing

Floor

Floor bearers
Roof

Cladding

Door

Window
Ironmongery

Felt

External wood protector

7’4" (2.35m)

6’10” (2.08m)

510" (1.7m)

6’0" (1.82m)

2x2

16mm nominal T&G

2x2

16mm nominal T&G

16 x 125 redwood T&G Shiplap or Matching

Framed, ledge and braced with T&G infill

Up to 4 narrow fixed 152 x 457

Black t-hinges & security screws and padlock protector

Polyester

Solvent and wax based in a choice of 3 colours

Note; timber size are nominal and will be a few mm smaller when machined

Size

8x5
8x6
8x7
8x8
9x8
10x 6
10x8
12x6
12x8
12 x10
14x8
14 x 10
16x8
16 x 10

Ex 16mm

T&G Shiplap
£609.00
£619.00
£715.00
£739.00
£855.00
£739.00
£909.00
£909.00

£1065.00
£1449.00
£1449.00
£1649.00
£1649.00
£2074.00

Fitting

£130.00
£140.00
£150.00
£160.00
£170.00
£160.00
£130.00
£180.00
£200.00
£220.00
£220.00
£240.00
£240.00
£260.00

Price excludes delivery if outside our free area

Optional Extras

Double doors

Extra height

£50.00
POA




