7'4" (2.35m) Apex ridge height Pent ridge height 6'10" (2.08m) Apex eaves height 5'10" (1.7m) Pent eaves height 6'0" (1.82m) **Framing** 2x2 Floor 16mm nominal T&G

Floor bearers 2x2 Roof 16mm nominal T&G

Cladding 16 x 125 redwood T&G Shiplap or Matching Framed, ledge and braced with T&G infill Door

Window Up to 4 narrow fixed 152 x 457

Black t-hinges & security screws and padlock protector Ironmongery

Felt **External wood protector** Solvent and wax based in a choice of 3 colours

Note; timber size are nominal and will be a few mm smaller when machined



Double doors £50.00 Extra height POA







Size	Ex 16mm T&G Shiplap	Fitting
8 x 5	£609.00	£130.00
8 x 6	£619.00	£140.00
8 x 7	£715.00	£150.00
8 x 8	£739.00	£160.00
9 x 8	£855.00	£170.00
10 x 6	£739.00	£160.00
10 x 8	£909.00	£130.00
12 x 6	£909.00	£180.00
12 x 8	£1065.00	£200.00
12 x 10	£1449.00	£220.00
14 x 8	£1449.00	£220.00
14 x 10	£1649.00	£240.00
16 x 8	£1649.00	£240.00
16 x 10	£2074.00	£260.00

Price excludes delivery if outside our free area





